18GA0060

Rehab./Reconstruction/
Upgrading of Damaged
Paved Roads Jaime
Cardinal Sin Avenue —
K0285+129 — K0285+466,
K0285+944 — K0285+950,
K0286+027 — K0286+040,
K0288+210 — K0288+636
Kalibo/New Washington,
Aklan

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 5- 11, 2018

1/25/2018

2/23/2018

2/26/2018

20,000,000

20,000,000

Concrete Roads =
1,564.00 L.m.

18GA0061

Construction of
Drainage Structure
Along Aklan West

Road (Kalibo-Nabas) -
K0260+860 — K0261+160,
K0267+900 — K0268+200,
K0270+000 — K0270+300,
K0273+750 — K0274+050

Tangalan/Makato/
Numancia, Aklan

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 5-11, 2018

1/25/2018

2/26/2018

3/1/2018

20,000,000

20,000,000

Concreting of
1,500.00 L.m.
Concrete Drainage

18GA0062

Numancia-Lezo Provincial
Road NRJ in Support
of Pottery Making and
Food Processing
Industries, Lezo, Aklan

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 9 - 15, 2018

1/29/2018

2/26/2018

3/1/2018

80,000,000

80,000,000

Concrete Roads =
4,700.00 L.m

18GA0063

Access Road from Makato
Proper to Hagachac
Leading to Baybay

Beach & Alibagon
Bakhawan Park
Makato, Aklan

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 5- 11, 2018

1/25/2018

2/26/2018

3/1/2018

50,000,000

50,000,000

Concreting Roads=
4,000.00 L.m

18GA0064

Construction of Flood
Control Structure

Along Aklan River
Barangay Magugba,
Libacao, Aklan

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 9 - 15, 2018

1/29/2018

Contract Approval
in Progress

50,000,000

50,000,000

Const. Of
Revetment Wall

18GA0065

_,|1

Construction of Seawall
along Jaime Cardinal
Sin Avenue

Construction
Section

Competitive
Bidding

Jan. 17 - 23, 2018

2/6/2018

Under Post-
Qualification of TWG

30,000,000

30,000,000

Const. Of Seawall




