	18GA0065	18GA0064	18GA0063	18GA0062	18GA0061	18GA0060
	Construction of Seawall along Jaime Cardinal Sin Avenue New Washington, Aklan	Construction of Hood Control Structure Along Aklan River Barangay Magugba, Libacao, Aklan	Access Road from Makato Proper to Hagachac Leading to Baybay Beach & Alibagon Bakhawan Park Makato, Aklan	Numancia-Lezo Provincial Road NRJ in Support of Pottery Making and Food Processing Industries, Lezo, Aklan	Construction of Drainage Structure Along Aklan West Road (Kalibo-Nabas) - K0260+860 - K0261+160, K0267+900 - K0270+300, K0270+000 - K0274+050 Tangalan/Makato/ Numancia, Aklan	Rehab./Reconstruction/ Upgrading of Damaged Paved Roads Jaime Cardinal Sin Avenue – K0285+129 – K0285+466, K0285+944 – K0285+950, K0286+027 – K0286+040, K0288+210 – K0288+636 Kalibo/New Washington, Aklan
	Construction Section	Construction Section	Construction Section	Construction Section	Construction Section	Construction Section
	Competitive Bidding	Competitive Bidding	Competitive Bidding	Competitive Bidding	Competitive Bidding	Competitive Bidding
	Jan. 17 - 23, 2018	Jan. 9 - 15, 2018	Jan. 5 - 11, 2018	Jan. 9 - 15, 2018	Jan. 5 - 11, 2018	Jan. 5 - 11, 2018
	2/6/2018	1/29/2018	1/25/2018	1/29/2018	1/25/2018	1/25/2018
	Under Post- Qualification of TWG	Contract Approval in Progress	2/26/2018	2/26/2018	2/26/2018	2/23/2018
	ost- of TWG	pproval	3/1/2018	3/1/2018	3/1/2018	2/26/2018
	1	1	1	:		1
	30,000,000 -	50,000,000 -	50,000,000 -	80,000,000 -	20,000,000 -	20,000,000
	30,000,000	50,000,000	50,000,000	- 80,000,000	- 20,000,000	20,000,000
	Const. Of Seawall	Const. Of Revetment Wall	Concreting Roads= 4,000.00 L.m	Concrete Roads = 4,700.00 L.m	Concreting of 1,500.00 L.m. Concrete Drainage	Concrete Roads = 1,564.00 L.m.